Parts List

MADCH-6
Fishmouth with Shield,
Arm Rest and Mount

ltem Part No Description Qty
1 Housing 1
2 Arm Rest Bracket 2
3 Arm Support A 1
4 Arm Support B 1
5 MA603 Arm Rest A 1
6 MA602 Arm Rest B 1
7 M4 8mm Screw 4
8 M5 10mm Screw 6
9 Hinge, Housing 1
10 Hinge, Shield 1
11 M3 Washer 3
12 M3 8mm Screw 3
13 Hinge Knob Washer 2
14 UA832 Hinge Knob 2
15 MAB01 Shield 1
16 UA830 M5 16mm Screw 6
17 MA843 Dovetail Bracket 1
18 UA831 M5 12mm Screw 2
19 MA844 Locking Block 2
20 MA842 Tool Mount Platform 1
21 MA825 Elbow, 2 1/4" 1

JW 8/2016

FORE DDM © Foredom Electric Company

16 Stony Hill Rd., Bethel, CT 06801 e 203-792-8622
Fax: 203-796-7861 ® www.foredom.net



